Consumer Price Indiex National 2020

MALAWI CONSUMER PRICE INDI

Weight

National 452 2.5

Dec, 2017 100 100
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2018

2019

2019

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

104.1

119.0

110.4

109.8

111.4

114.7

118.1

123.1

128.2

105.9

1141

112.6

113.4

113.9

114.9

115.8

117.4

117.8

2/8
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2020

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

133.6

141.1

143.8

141.6

129.6

125.6

124.5

125.0

118.3

118.8

119.1

119.5

120.2

120.5

121.8

122.2

3/8
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Urban

Weight

Dec, 2017

2018

2019

2019

35.6

100

102.1

113.4

May 107.0

Jun 108.3

Jul 110.3

2.2

100

107.0

116.0

115.0

116.0

116.1

4/8
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2020

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

110.5

113.7

116.8

121.1

123.4

126.5

127.9

126.4

118.4

117.6

116.9

116.3

116.6

118.3

118.6

119.0

119.9

120.3

120.7

121.3

122.0

122.9

5/8
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Rural

Weight

Dec, 2017

2018

2019

2019

53.5

100

105.3

122.3

May 112.4

Jun 110.6

2.7

100

105.1

112.7

110.8

111.7

6/8
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Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

2020 Jan

Feb

Mar

112.0

117.1

120.6

126.7

132.3

139.5

149.4

152.9

150.3

112.3

113.9

115.2

116.8

117.3

117.9

118.0

118.3

118.7

7/8
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Apr

May

Jun

136.1

130.1

128.8

119.5

119.5

121.1

8/8



